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Bristol League Congress 2004

Open Section Cross Table

Name

Humphreys,
Dilleigh,
Chaplin,
Curtis, John
Collier, David
White, Michael
Hibbitt, Arthur
Furneval, Mark
Spiller, Paul
Tipper, David
Butterworth, Paul
Beckford, Lloyd
Campbell, Errol
Sisask, Jesper
Beaumont, Chris
Sherwin, James
Osborne, David
Egginton, David
Ponter, Ian
Roberts, Shane

Jerry
Steve
Peter

Loc Club

184
183
178
174
173
167
143
142
142
140
126
115
104
166
213
204
158
164
165
141

Downend
Horfield
Downend
Clifton
Clifton
University
Grendel
Grendel
Downend
Downend
Grendel
Harambee
Harambee
University
Clifton
Bath
Grendel
Clifton
Downend
Clevedon
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